
SUBJECT COURSE # START END START END START END START END START END
BIOCHEMISTRY (BCH) 100 8:00 AM 3:00 PM 8:00 AM 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 8:00 AM 11:00 AM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

1:00 PM 2:00 PM
100 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 8:00 AM 11:00 AM 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 5:00 PM

15, 110A, 120 10:00 AM 12:00PM 8:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 6:00 PM 3:00 PM 5:00 PM
BIOLOGY (BIOL) 5ABC, 102 8:00 AM 3:00 PM 8:00 AM 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 8:00 AM 11:00 AM 10:00 AM 12:00PM

1:00 PM 3:00 PM
5ABC 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 10:00 AM 3:00 PM 8:00 AM 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 8:00 AM 11:00 AM

2:00 PM 6:00 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 1:00 PM 4:00 PM
5ABC 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM
5AB 11:00 AM 2:00 PM 2:00 PM 6:00 PM 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM
5AC, 102 10:00 AM 2:00 PM 8:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 AM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 6:00 PM 3:00 PM 5:00 PM
102 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 1:00 PM 4:00 PM
107A, 121, 162 8:00 AM 12:00PM 8:00 AM 11:00 AM 8:00 AM 10:00 AM

CELL BIOLOGY/NEUROSCIENCE 101 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 8:00 AM 11:00 AM 8:00 AM 10:00 AM
(CBNS) 101 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 8:00 AM 11:00 AM 8:00 AM 10:00 AM

106 11:00 AM 3:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 8:00 AM 11:00 AM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM
1:00 PM 2:00 PM

CHEMISTRY (CHEM) 1 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 3:00 PM 5:00 PM
12:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 6:00 PM

1ABC 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 8:00 AM 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 8:00 AM 11:00 AM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM
4:00 PM 6:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM

1ABC 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 8:00AM 6:00 PM 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 5:00 PM
12:00 PM 4:00 PM 3:00 PM 6:00 PM

1AB 8:00 AM 11:00 AM 8:00 AM 3:00 PM 8:00 AM 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 8:00 AM 11:00 AM
1:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

8A 8:00 AM 2:00PM 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 12:00 PM 4:00 PM 3:00 PM 6:00 PM 1:00 PM 5:00 PM

Friday*Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

TAP Remote Tutoring Appointment Schedule:  CHASS/BUS Courses - Fall 2023
Tutoring (remote/in-person) begins 10/09/2023 (Week 2) and continues through 12/08/2023 (Week 10).

PLEASE NOTE:  Schedule is subject to change at any time.

* Tutoring appointments are not available from 12-1 pm on Fridays.

Please note that tutoring mode preference (remote vs. in-person) cannot be guaranteed. If tutoring is not available in your preferred mode,  please see the 
other mode hours for additional opportunities.

Courses/hours shown in yellow are in-person tutoring. Other colors indicate remote hours.
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SUBJECT COURSE # START END START END START END START END START END
Friday*Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

CHEM (cont.) 8AC 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 10:00 AM 6:00 PM 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 12:00 PM 3:00 PM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM
4:00 PM 6:00 PM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

1:00 PM 3:00 PM
8B 9:00 AM 2:00 PM 10:00 AM 2:00 PM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM

COMPUTER SCIENCE (CS) 5 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 8:00 AM 11:00 AM 8:00 AM 11:00 AM 2:00 PM 6:00 PM
9ABC, 10A, 11 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 12:00 PM 3:00 PM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM

5:00 PM 6:00 PM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM
8 8:00 AM 3:00 PM 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM

1:00 PM 5:00 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM
9A 1:00 PM 4:00 PM 8:00 AM 11:00 AM 8:00 AM 1:00 PM 8:00 AM 11:00 AM
10ABC, 61, 100, 
120A, 150
10A 8:00 AM 11:00 AM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 9:00 AM 11:00AM 10:00 AM 4:00 PM 8:00 AM 12:00 PM

12:00 PM 6:00 PM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 1:00 PM 4:00 PM
10B 8:00 AM 10:00AM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 12:00 PM 4:00 PM 8:00 AM 12:00 PM

12:00PM 6:00 PM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 1:00 PM 4:00 PM
10C 2:00 PM 6:00 PM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 12:00 PM 4:00 PM 8:00 AM 12:00 PM

ENGINEERING (ENGR) 108, 101I 3:00 PM 6:00 PM 12:00 PM 4:00 PM 2:00 PM 6:00PM 1:00 PM 5:00 PM
108 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 12:00 PM 3:00 PM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM

5:00 PM 6:00 PM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES 1 10:00 AM 2:00 PM 8:00 AM 11:00 AM 8:00 AM 11:00AM 2:00 PM 6:00 PM 3:00 PM 5:00 PM
(ENSC) 12:00 PM 2:00 PM
MATH ARC 35 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 12:00 PM 6:00 PM 8:00 AM 11:00 AM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM

4:00 PM 6:00 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 1:00 PM 3:00 PM
ARC 35 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 8:00 AM 12:00 PM

1:00 PM 5:00 PM
4, 5A, 6AB, 7AB 11:00 AM 2:00 PM 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 12:00 PM 6:00 PM 8:00 AM 11:00 AM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM

5:00 PM 6:00 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 1:00 PM 3:00 PM
4, 5A, 6AB, 7AB 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 10:00 AM 6:00 PM 8:00 AM 11:00 AM

1:00 PM 4:00 PM
9A 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 12:00PM 6:00 PM 8:00 AM 11:00 AM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM

5:00 PM 6:00 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 1:00 PM 3:00 PM
9AB, 10A 8:00AM 11:00 AM 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
9BC, 10A 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 12:00 PM 6:00PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM

3:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 1:00 PM 3:00 PM
9ABC 1:00 PM 6:00 PM 8:00 AM 11:00 AM 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 12:00 PM 6:00 PM 8:00 AM 12:00 PM

2:00 PM 6:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM
9C, 10B, 11, 31, 46 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 4:00 PM 6:00PM 2:00PM 6:00 PM 4:00 PM 6:00PM 1:00 PM 3:00PM
131, 144
9C, 10B, 11, 31, 46 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 4:00 PM 6:00PM 2:00PM 6:00 PM 4:00 PM 6:00PM 1:00 PM 3:00PM
131, 144

3:00 PM 6:00 PM 12:00 PM 4:00 PM 2:00 PM 6:00 PM 1:00 PM 5:00 PM
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SUBJECT COURSE # START END START END START END START END START END
Friday*Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

MATH (cont.) 9AB 9:00 AM 2:00 PM 10:00 AM 2:00 PM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM
10B 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 3:00 PM 6:00 PM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM

1:00 PM 2:00 PM
31, 46 2:00 PM 6:00PM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 12:00 PM 6:00 PM 8:00 AM 12:00 PM
11 2:00 PM 6:00PM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 12:00 PM 4:00 PM 8:00 AM 12:00 PM
22 (calculus content) 11:00 AM 3:00 PM 2:00PM 6:00 PM 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 11:00 AM 2:00 PM
22 (calculus content) 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM 8:00 AM 12:00 PM

PHYSICS (PHYS) 2AB 8:00 AM 3:00 PM 8:00 AM 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 8:00 AM 11:00 AM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM
2AB 8:00 AM 4:00 PM 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 8:00 AM 1:00 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 8:00 AM 11:00 AM
2A 12:00PM 2:00 PM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 2:00PM 4:00 PM 1:00 PM 4:00 PM
2A 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 4:00PM 6:00 PM 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM
10 8:00 AM 11:00 AM 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
40ABC 1:00 PM 6:00PM 8:00AM 11:00AM 8:00 AM 1:00 PM 12:00 PM 4:00 PM 8:00 AM 12:00 PM
41A, 130A, 135A, 156A 1:00 PM 4:00 PM 8:00 AM 11:00 AM 8:00 AM 1:00 PM 8:00 AM 11:00 PM

STATISTICS (STAT) 8 8:00AM 12:00PM 9:00AM 12:00 PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM
3:00 PM 4:00PM 3:00 PM 6:00PM 1:00 PM 2:00PM

8 11:00 AM 3:00PM 2:00PM 6:00 PM 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 11:00 AM 2:00 PM
10 8:00 AM 3:00 PM 8:00 AM 11:00AM 1:00 PM 2:00PM 8:00 AM 11:00 AM 10:00AM 12:00 PM

1:00 PM 2:00 PM
8, 10, 11 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 12:00 PM 3:00 PM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM

5:00 PM 6:00 PM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM
10 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 8:00 AM 11:00 AM 8:00 AM 11:00 AM 8:00 AM 12:00PM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM

3:00 PM 5:00 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 1:00PM 2:00 PM
155 2:00 PM 6:00 PM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 12:00 PM 4:00 PM 8:00 AM 12:00 PM
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